Data Sheet
1
Key Features
WGSD-10020HP
1
L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed 802.3at PoE Switch
Centralized Power Management for Gigabit Ethernet Networking

Storage
Temperature: -20 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
WGSD-10020HPV3
their respective owners. Copyright © 2014 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
WGSD-10020HP
7
Related Products
Available Modules
WGSD-10020 L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
WGSW-20160HP L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch (230W)
WGSW-24040HP L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE with 4-Port Shared SFP Managed Switch (220W)
WGSW-24040HP4 L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE with 4-Port Shared SFP Managed Switch (440W)
WGSW-48040HP L2+ 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE with 4-Port Shared SFP Managed Switch (600W)
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module -120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
Ordering Information
WGSD-10020HP L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2 100/1000X SFP Managed 802.3at PoE Switch
VIDELCO Europe Limited – Professionelle Audio-, Video-, Medien-Technik
Fon: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-00 • Fax: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-17 • info@videlco.eu • www.videlco.eu